JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS — 2007 SESSION
PUBLIC SAFETY SUBCOMMITTEE

February 28, 2007
3:00 p.m.

Members Present:

Members Excused:

Staff Present:

Measures or Issues Heard:

MEETING INDEX

Hearing Room H-170
Tapes: 44, 43B

Rep. Shields, Chair Sen. Westlund, Vice-Chair

Rep. Barker

Sen. Nelson

Rep. Cameron
Rep. Nathanson

Rep. Hanna

Sen. Brown
Sen. Burdick
Sen. Winters

Doug Wilson, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Sue Cook, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

SB 5505 Department of Corrections - Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 44A
003 Chair Shields Calls the meeting to order at 3:05 pm.
Opens a Public Hearing on SB 5505 Department of
Corrections.
011 Doug Wilson, Budget
Analyst, Legislative
Fiscal Office
030 Stan Czerniak, Assistant Introduces Operations Division of the Department of
Director, Department of Corrections referencing Exhibit 5 from February 22, 2007.
Corrections
059 Chair Shields
065 Mr. Czerniak
075 Max Williams, Director,
Department of
Corrections
080 Mr. Czerniak
140 Chair Shields
144 Mr. Williams
165 Chair Shields
170 Mr. Williams
183 Chair Shields
185 Mr. Williams
199 Mr. Czerniak
364 Sen. Westlund
369 Mr. Williams
392 Sen. Westlund
397 Mr. Czerniak

Sen. Westlund



410
TAPE 43B

000
035

040
041
107
112
120
133
138
140
159
161
163
169
173
240
245
259
312

315
320
331

340
424

TAPE 44B

000
005

007
020
032
034
035
037
040
042

Mr. Czerniak
Sen. Westlund
Mr. Czerniak

Mr. Czerniak
Chair Shields

Mr. Czerniak
Mr. Williams
Chair Shields
Rep. Nathanson
Mr. Williams
Mr. Czerniak
Chair Shields
Mr. Williams
Chair Shields
Rep. Cameron
Mr. Czerniak
Mr. Williams
Mr. Czerniak
Chair Shields
Mr. Czerniak
Mr. Williams
Chair Shields
Mr. Williams
Rep. Barker
Mr. Williams
Chair Shields
Mr. Williams
Mr. Czerniak
Chair Shields
Mr. Williams

Mr. Williams
Chair Shields

Mr. Williams

Mr. Czerniak
Rep. Nathanson
Mr. Czerniak
Rep. Nathanson
Mr. Czerniak
Chair Shields
Mr. Czerniak

Continues his presentation.

Continues his answer.



044
045
048
056
062
094
097

104
167
174
180
215
224
226
232
243
244
295
298
307
314

Chair Shields
Mr. Czerniak
Chair Shields
Mr. Czerniak
Rep. Cameron
Mr. Williams
Rep. Barker
Mr. Czerniak
Rep. Barker
Mr. Czerniak
Rep. Cameron
Mr. Czerniak
Mr. Williams
Rep. Cameron
Mr. Williams
Chair Shields
Mr. Czerniak
Chair Shields
Mr. Czerniak
Chair Shields
Mr. Williams
Mr. Wilson
Chair Shields

Adjourns the hearing at 4:29 pm.



