JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION PUBLIC SAFETY SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

February 28, 2007 3:00 p.m.		Hearing Room H-170 Tapes: 44, 43B
Members Present:	Rep. Shields, Chair Rep. Barker Rep. Cameron Rep. Nathanson	Sen. Westlund, Vice-Chair Sen. Nelson
Members Excused:	Rep. Hanna	Sen. Brown Sen. Burdick Sen. Winters
Staff Present:	Doug Wilson, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Sue Cook, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	SB 5505 Department of Corrections - Public Hearing	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 44A		
003	Chair Shields	Calls the meeting to order at 3:05 pm.
		Opens a Public Hearing on SB 5505 Department of Corrections.
011	Doug Wilson, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office	
030	Stan Czerniak, Assistant Director, Department of Corrections	Introduces Operations Division of the Department of Corrections referencing Exhibit 5 from February 22, 2007.
059	Chair Shields	
065	Mr. Czerniak	
075	Max Williams, Director, Department of Corrections	
080	Mr. Czerniak	
140	Chair Shields	
144	Mr. Williams	
165	Chair Shields	
170	Mr. Williams	
183	Chair Shields	
185	Mr. Williams	
199	Mr. Czerniak	
364	Sen. Westlund	
369	Mr. Williams	
392	Sen. Westlund	
397	Mr. Czerniak	
	Sen. Westlund	

	Mr. Czerniak	
	Sen. Westlund	
410	Mr. Czerniak	
TAPE 43B	Will Ozerniak	
000	Mr. Czerniak	Continues his presentation.
035	Chair Shields	
040	Mr. Czerniak	
041	Mr. Williams	
107	Chair Shields	
112	Rep. Nathanson	
120	Mr. Williams	
133	Mr. Czerniak	
138	Chair Shields	
140	Mr. Williams	
159	Chair Shields	
161	Rep. Cameron	
163	Mr. Czerniak	
169	Mr. Williams	
173	Mr. Czerniak	
240	Chair Shields	
245	Mr. Czerniak	
259	Mr. Williams	
312	Chair Shields	
	Mr. Williams	
315	Rep. Barker	
320	Mr. Williams	
331	Chair Shields	
	Mr. Williams	
340	Mr. Czerniak	
424	Chair Shields	
	Mr. Williams	
TAPE 44B		
000	Mr. Williams	Continues his answer.
005	Chair Shields	
007	Mr. Williams	
020	Mr. Czerniak	
032	Rep. Nathanson	
034	Mr. Czerniak	
035	Rep. Nathanson	
037	Mr. Czerniak	
040	Chair Shields	
042	Mr. Czerniak	

0	Chair Shields				
044	Mr. Czerniak				
045	Chair Shields				
048	Mr. Czerniak	Mr. Czerniak			
056	Rep. Cameron				
062	Mr. Williams	Mr. Williams			
094	Rep. Barker	Rep. Barker			
097	Mr. Czerniak	Mr. Czerniak			
	Rep. Barker				
104	Mr. Czerniak				
167	Rep. Cameron				
174	Mr. Czerniak				
180	Mr. Williams				
215	Rep. Cameron				
224	Mr. Williams				
226	Chair Shields				
232	Mr. Czerniak				
243	Chair Shields				
244	Mr. Czerniak				
295	Chair Shields				
298	Mr. Williams				
307	Mr. Wilson				
314	Chair Shields	Adj			

Adjourns the hearing at 4:29 pm.